
CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Routes by School Name

Tesoro High School
AM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

12
Tesoro HS 7:00 AM Drop (T-F)

M T W Th F

Cow Camp Rd @ Esencia Dr (2nd cement plug)06:18 AM

Sendero Way @ Ascenso Ave (at circle by pool)06:23 AM

Antonio Pkwy @ Sendero Way (far side)06:27 AM

Main St @ Sienna Pkwy (200' before corner by park)06:34 AM

Antonio Pkwy opp Tijeras Creek06:42 AM

Ave Empresa @ Antonio Pkwy (T Creek ES bus lane)06:46 AM stop moved 2023/24

Ave de las Banderas @ Cam Altozano (far side-200')06:50 AM

Tesoro High School07:00 AM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

07
Tesoro HS 8:40 AM Drop (Mon)

M T W Th F

Cow Camp Rd @ Esencia Dr (2nd cement plug)07:58 AM

Sendero Way @ Ascenso Ave (at circle by pool)08:03 AM

Antonio Pkwy @ Sendero Way (far side)08:07 AM

Main St @ Sienna Pkwy (200' before corner by park)08:14 AM

Antonio Pkwy opp Tijeras Creek08:22 AM

Ave Empresa @ Antonio Pkwy (T Creek ES bus lane)08:26 AM stop moved 2023/24

Ave de las Banderas @ Cam Altozano (far side-200')08:30 AM

Tesoro High School08:40 AM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

11
Tesoro HS 7:15 AM Drop (T-F)

M T W Th F

Coto De Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct06:08 AM Re-activated 2023/24

Vista Del Verde @ Easthill06:15 AM Re-activated 2023/24

Coto de Caza Youth Park06:18 AM Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

Rangeview @ Sycamore Cyn Dr06:28 AM

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)06:31 AM

Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr06:36 AM

Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)06:53 AM

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde06:56 AM

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)07:03 AM

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)07:06 AM

Tesoro High School07:15 AM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. 

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/12/2023



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Routes by School Name

Tesoro High School
AM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

11
Tesoro HS 8:40 AM Drop (Mon)

M T W Th F

Coto De Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct07:33 AM Re-activated 2023/24

Vista Del Verde @ Easthill07:40 AM Re-activated 2023/24

Coto de Caza Youth Park07:43 AM Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

Rangeview @ Sycamore Cyn Dr07:53 AM

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)07:56 AM

Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr08:01 AM

Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)08:18 AM

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde08:21 AM

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)08:28 AM

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)08:31 AM

Tesoro High School08:40 AM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

PM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

12
Tesoro HS 3:15 PM Dismissal

M T W Th F

Tesoro High School03:22 PM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

Antonio Pkwy opp Tijeras Creek03:29 PM

Ave Empresa @ Antonio Pkwy (T Creek ES bus lane)03:34 PM stop moved 2023/24

Ave de las Banderas @ Cam Altozano (far side-200')03:38 PM

Cow Camp Rd @ Esencia Dr (2nd cement plug)03:52 PM

Sendero Way @ Ascenso Ave (at circle by pool)03:57 PM

Antonio Pkwy @ Sendero Way (far side)04:01 PM

Main St @ Sienna Pkwy (200' before corner by park)04:08 PM

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. 

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/12/2023



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Routes by School Name

Tesoro High School
PM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

11
Tesoro HS 3:15 PM Dismissal

M T W Th F

Tesoro High School03:22 PM 1 Tesoro Creek Rd, LASF

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)03:29 PM

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)03:33 PM

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde03:40 PM

Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)03:43 PM

Coto De Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct03:48 PM Re-activated 2023/24

Vista Del Verde @ Easthill03:54 PM Re-activated 2023/24

Coto de Caza Youth Park03:58 PM Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

Rangeview @ Sycamore Cyn Dr04:08 PM

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)04:11 PM

Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr04:16 PM

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. 

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/12/2023


